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Distribution by Ethnicity and Gender

Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American
Hispanic

International

Two or More Races

Native Hawaiian/Pasific Islander
Unknown/Not Reported

White

Total

Percent

Distribution by FT/PT

Headcount
Percent

Top Programs

Undeclared Undergraduate
BS in Biological Sciences

BS in Kinesiology and Sprt St.
BSEd in Elementary Education
BA in Psychology

Average ACT Scores
ACT English

ACT Math

ACT Social Science
ACT Natural Science
ACT Composite

High School Class Rank
Upper 10%
20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Male Female

3 0

4 6
94 196
35 49
6 5

5 25

0 1

8 14
301 502
456 798

36.4% 63.6%

Full-Time
Male Female
454 798
36.2% 63.6%

Percent
19%
12%

8%
5%
5%

22
21
22
22
22

Number
98
132
120
153
123
113
85
63
19

Total Percent

3 0.2%

10 0.8%

290 23.1%

84 6.7%

11 0.9%

30 2.4%

1 0.1%

22 1.8%

803 64.0%

1,254 100.0%

Part-Time

Male Female

2 0

0.2% 0.0%
Percent
10.8%
14.5%
13.2%
16.9%
13.5%
12.4%
9.4%
6.9%
2.1%
0.3%

Total

1,254
100.0%
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Top High School Feeders
Charleston High School
Mattoon Senior High School
Lockport Township High School
Marian Catholic High School
Marist High School

Neuqua Valley High School
Lincoln-Way East High School
Sandburg (Carl) High School
Waubonsie Valley High School
Community HS Dist 99 North HS

Region In Which Student Attended High School

East Central lllinois 201
Cook County 367
Collar Counties 318
E. St. Louis 55
Other 314

State In Which Student Attended High School

Arkansas 1
California 1
Colorado 1
Georgia 1
Illinois 1176
Indiana 22
lowa 1
Maryland 1
Massachusetts 1
Michigan 1
Missouri 14
New York 1
North Carolina 1
Ohio 1
Pennsylvania 1
Tennessee 2
Texas 1
Wisconsin 12



